

Client:	Village of Northfield	Bid Opening Date:	6/10/2020
Project:	Frontage Road Watermain Lining Improvements	Bid Opening Time:	2:00 PM
GHA Project No:	3509.080	Bid Opening Location:	Online Acceptance
Project Manager:	Patrick Glenn		

				Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		BID TABULATION							
						Fer Pal Construction USA LLC Elgin, IL		H. Linden & Sons Sewer & Water Plano, IL		Archon Construction Addison, IL		Sheridan Plumbing & Sewer, Inc. Bedford Park, IL	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Watermain, PVC C-900 SDR 18, 8" (Open Cut Excavation)	135.0	FT	\$125.00	\$16,875.00	\$158.00	\$21,330.00	\$200.00	\$27,000.00	\$217.00	\$29,295.00	\$110.00	\$14,850.00
2	Watermain to be Lined, 8"	615.0	FT	\$200.00	\$123,000.00	\$181.60	\$111,684.00	\$249.00	\$153,135.00	\$307.00	\$188,805.00	\$228.25	\$140,373.75
3	Preconstruction Televising and Cleaning	750.0	FT	\$20.00	\$15,000.00	\$18.60	\$13,950.00	\$34.00	\$25,500.00	\$30.00	\$22,500.00	\$26.25	\$19,687.50
4	Existing Watermain Connection	2.0	EA	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,750.00	\$21,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,906.00	\$19,812.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
5	Temporary Watermain Connection	1.0	EA	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$21,550.00	\$21,550.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$17,800.00	\$17,800.00
6	Temporary Watermain, 4"	430.0	FT	\$100.00	\$43,000.00	\$35.60	\$15,308.00	\$90.00	\$38,700.00	\$54.00	\$23,220.00	\$39.25	\$16,877.50
7	8" Gate Valve w/60" Vault	1.0	EA	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$20,100.00	\$20,100.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,085.00	\$6,085.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
8	Fire Hydrant, Complete	1.0	EA	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$21,530.00	\$21,530.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,486.00	\$7,486.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
9	Hydrant Removal	1.0	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,347.00	\$1,347.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
10	Valve Vault Removal	2.0	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,875.00	\$5,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,781.00	\$3,562.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
11	Water Valve Removal & Replacement, 8"	1.0	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$20,100.00	\$20,100.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$8,262.00	\$8,262.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
12	Temporary Water Service Reconnection	4.0	EA	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,820.00	\$11,280.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,840.00	\$19,360.00	\$18,500.00	\$74,000.00
13	Water Service Reconnection, 2"	1.0	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,630.00	\$3,630.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
14	Water Service Reconnection, 6"	2.0	EA	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$14,350.00	\$28,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,229.00	\$8,458.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
15	Water Service Reconnection, 8"	1.0	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$17,200.00	\$17,200.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,876.00	\$4,876.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
16	Trench Backfill	20.0	CY	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$62.20	\$1,244.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$40.00	\$800.00
17	PC Concrete Curb Remove & Replace (Match)	50.0	FT	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$143.50	\$7,175.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$62.00	\$3,100.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
18	HMA Pavement Patching, 5"	25.0	SY	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$287.00	\$7,175.00	\$168.00	\$4,200.00	\$51.00	\$1,275.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
19	HMA Driveway Remove and Replace, 3"	285.0	SY	\$50.00	\$14,250.00	\$71.80	\$20,463.00	\$59.00	\$16,815.00	\$62.00	\$17,670.00	\$65.00	\$18,525.00
20	Traffic Control & Protection	1.0	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,025.00	\$5,025.00	\$33,100.00	\$33,100.00	\$15,655.00	\$15,655.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
21	Exploratory Excavation	3.0	EA	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,150.00	\$6,450.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,188.00	\$3,564.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
22	General Landscaping	1.0	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$14,350.00	\$14,350.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$11,495.00	\$11,495.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
23	CCDD Non-Compliant Material Disposal	10.0	CY	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$84.00	\$840.00	\$48.00	\$480.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
Total Base Bid					\$303,125.00	\$399,864.00		\$400,840.00		\$415,537.00		\$426,413.75	
								As Read:	\$399,940.00				